Catalog of Authentic Prints

by artist: Matthew D. Fritz

Number (located on back) Availability (current and future) Price

(print only)

101 Yellow Springs 1 original edition print (#6/6) $300
5 working proofs (w/p) $225
future editions available upon demand

102 Miamisburg 4 original edition prints (#3,#5,#6,#8 out of 9) $275
1 working proof (w/p) $250
future editions available upon demand

103 Playa De Veraneo 1 original edition print (#4/5) $250
4 working proofs (w/p) $175
future editions available upon demand

104 El Ocaso Del Desierto 3 working proofs (w/p) $45
future editions available upon demand

205 Jacob McCracken House 3 working proofs (w/p) $125
future editions available upon demand

206 Still Life 3 working proofs (w/p) $300
no further prints- plate destroyed

207 Old House on Linden Dr. 3 working proofs (w/p) $225
future editions available upon demand

208 Working Out Enlight... 2 working proofs (w/p) $175
future editions available upon demand

209 Self Portrait 1 working proof (w/p) $25
1 artist proof (a/p) $25
future editions available upon demand

210 Self Portrait (standing) 2 original edition prints (#1/2,#2/2) $25
1 second edition print (#3/3) $45
2 working proofs (w/p)(original edition) $15
2 artist proofs (a/p)(second edition) $40
future editions available upon demand

211 Landscape 1 original edition print (#2/3) $100

212 Cabin

future editions available upon demand

none currently available
future editions available upon demand



213 Mantle

214 Brook Path

215 Still Living

301 Grafton Hill

302 Sugarcreek Reserve

303 Still Life

304 Interior

401 Interior (B&W)

1 working proof (w/p)
future editions available upon demand

2 working proofs (w/p)
future editions available upon demand

0 artist proofs (a/p)
future editions available upon demand

2 original edition prints(#5/7, 3/7)
no further prints- block destroyed

1 original edition print (#7/7)
no further prints- block destroyed

2 original edition prints (#3/6, 4/6)
no further prints- block destroyed

2 original edition prints (no number)
no further prints- block destroyed

7 original edition prints (#x/10)
5 artist proofs (a/p)
future editions available upon demand

402 E Franklin St. From a W 33 original edition prints (#x/36)

403 Asahel Wright House
404 Franklin Street Gallery
405 Chameleon

406 After the Festivities

407 On the Pond

future editions available upon demand
Original edition prints
Original edition prints
Original edition prints
Original edition prints

Original edition prints

$65
$75

$20
$40

$10
$10

$425

$450

$425

$100

$30
$25
$30

$35
$35

$35
$35
$50
$50

$35



